
1. Lauf zum

26.01.14

Qualifying 1
Fahrer Zeit Rückstand

1 30,03

2 30,07 0,04 0,04

3 30,12 0,09 0,05

4 Nils Hartmann 30,13 0,10 0,01

5 30,17 0,14 0,04

6 30,30 0,27 0,13

7 30,43 0,40 0,13

8 30,45 0,42 0,02

9 30,46 0,43 0,01

10 Marcel Neumann 30,47 0,44 0,01

11 30,61 0,58 0,14

12 30,70 0,67 0,09

13 30,71 0,68 0,01

14 Tom-Florian Meister 30,79 0,76 0,08

15 30,80 0,77 0,01

16 30,80 0,77 0,00

17 30,86 0,83 0,06

18 30,88 0,85 0,02

19 Thomas Reich 30,91 0,88 0,03

20 30,93 0,90 0,02

21 30,94 0,91 0,01

22 Robin Link 30,97 0,94 0,03

23 30,98 0,95 0,01

24 31,04 1,01 0,06

25 31,05 1,02 0,01

26 31,14 1,11 0,09

27 31,32 1,29 0,18

28 31,39 1,36 0,07

29 31,42 1,39 0,03

30 Yannick David 31,44 1,41 0,02

31 31,49 1,46 0,05

32 Lukas Ring 31,53 1,50 0,04

33 31,56 1,53 0,03

34 31,73 1,70 0,17

35 Kai Stoffels 32,98 2,95 1,25

DMV WIKC-Westfalen

Coolrunners Gevelsberg

Diff.

Semih Sorge

Rasim Hvamstad

Anna Niebäumer

Tobias Neuber

Sebastian Bajnok

Marvin Pohl

Werner Pätzold

Mallo Markowitz

Kai-Marvin Möbius

Devin Husemann

Daniel Petermann

Volker Koczkowski

Adnan El-Bardawil

Tim Christopeit

Bodo Hano

Karl Otto Niebäumer

Dennis Bröker

Laurens Brandt

Tim Horstmann

Sven Melloh

Lukas Böke

Julian Hoppe

Alisah Sorge

Kai Krutwig

Jalil El-Bardawil

Christiane Sprenger

Kevin Diehl



1. Lauf zum

26.01.14

Rennen 1
Fahrer Runden SR zurück Punkte

G
ru

p
p

e 
A

1 37 30,17 113,14

2 37 29,84 0,38 103,29

3 37 30,45 6,76 97,43

4 37 30,20 7,30 92,57

5 37 30,08 7,94 87,71

6 Nils Hartmann 37 30,37 15,26 83,86

7 37 30,24 15,61 81,00

8 37 30,23 17,59 78,14

9 37 30,36 18,43 75,29

10 37 30,56 23,09 72,43

11 36 30,92 - 1L 69,57

12 Marcel Neumann 36 30,71 - 1L 66,71

G
ru

p
p

e 
B

13 36 30,45 63,86

14 36 30,43 0,82 61,00

15 Robin Link 36 30,38 4,19 58,14

16 36 30,59 9,59 55,29

17 36 30,98 14,33 52,43

18 Thomas Reich 36 30,80 15,27 49,57

19 36 30,94 17,47 46,71

20 36 30,83 17,96 43,86

21 36 30,81 20,97 41,00

22 36 31,01 25,53 38,14

23 Tom-Florian Meister 35 31,46 - 1L 35,29

24 35 31,31 - 1L 32,43

G
ru

p
p

e 
C

25 38 30,92 29,57

26 38 30,93 4,95 26,71

27 38 30,88 5,07 23,86

28 Yannick David 38 31,11 9,10 21,00

29 38 31,08 14,13 18,14

30 Lukas Ring 38 30,89 17,95 15,29

31 38 30,94 25,99 12,43

32 37 31,61 - 1L 9,57

33 37 30,75 - 1L 6,71

34 37 31,75 - 1L 3,86

35 Kai Stoffels 36 32,06 - 2L 1,00

DMV WIKC-Westfalen

Coolrunners Gevelsberg

Rasim Hvamstad

Mallo Markowitz

Semih Sorge

Tobias Neuber

Werner Pätzold

Devin Husemann

Marvin Pohl

Sebastian Bajnok

Kai-Marvin Möbius

Anna Niebäumer

Tim Christopeit

Daniel Petermann

Tim Horstmann

Volker Koczkowski

Bodo Hano

Laurens Brandt

Karl Otto Niebäumer

Dennis Bröker

Adnan El-Bardawil

Lukas Böke

Sven Melloh

Alisah Sorge

Jalil El-Bardawil

Julian Hoppe

Kevin Diehl

Kai Krutwig

Christiane Sprenger



1. Lauf zum

26.01.14

Qualifying 2
Fahrer Zeit Rückstand

1 30,14 0,00

2 30,18 0,04 0,04

3 30,34 0,20 0,16

4 30,35 0,21 0,01

5 30,39 0,25 0,04

6 30,42 0,28 0,03

7 30,43 0,29 0,01

8 30,43 0,29 0,00

9 30,48 0,34 0,05

10 30,50 0,36 0,02

11 30,50 0,36 0,00

12 30,51 0,37 0,01

13 30,52 0,38 0,01

14 Nils Hartmann 30,53 0,39 0,01

15 30,53 0,39 0,00

16 Robin Link 30,55 0,41 0,02

17 Thomas Reich 30,65 0,51 0,10

18 Marcel Neumann 30,66 0,52 0,01

19 30,86 0,72 0,20

20 30,92 0,78 0,06

21 30,93 0,79 0,01

22 31,01 0,87 0,08

23 31,03 0,89 0,02

24 31,04 0,90 0,01

25 Lukas Ring 31,11 0,97 0,07

26 Yannick David 31,13 0,99 0,02

27 31,25 1,11 0,12

28 31,31 1,17 0,06

29 31,32 1,18 0,01

30 31,35 1,21 0,03

31 31,41 1,27 0,06

32 31,77 1,63 0,36

33 Tom-Florian Meister 31,80 1,66 0,03

34 Kai Stoffels 31,91 1,77 0,11

35 32,32 2,18 0,41

DMV WIKC-Westfalen

Coolrunners Gevelsberg

Diff.

Werner Pätzold

Rasim Hvamstad

Marvin Pohl

Semih Sorge

Sebastian Bajnok

Lukas Böke

Tobias Neuber

Tim Christopeit

Devin Husemann

Mallo Markowitz

Dennis Bröker

Tim Horstmann

Daniel Petermann

Kai-Marvin Möbius

Julian Hoppe

Sven Melloh

Karl Otto Niebäumer

Bodo Hano

Anna Niebäumer

Kai Krutwig

Kevin Diehl

Volker Koczkowski

Jalil El-Bardawil

Laurens Brandt

Adnan El-Bardawil

Alisah Sorge

Christiane Sprenger



1. Lauf zum

26.01.14

Rennen 2
Fahrer Runden SR zurück Punkte

G
ru

p
p

e 
A

1 39 29,95 113,14

2 39 29,90 1,39 103,29

3 39 30,08 4,39 97,43

4 39 30,07 4,93 92,57

5 39 30,19 7,87 87,71

6 39 30,29 9,49 83,86

7 39 30,48 29,91 81,00

8 39 30,09 31,04 78,14

9 38 30,48 - 1L 75,29

10 38 30,57 - 1L 72,43

11 38 30,55 - 1L 69,57

12 38 31,06 - 1L 66,71

G
ru

p
p

e 
B

13 Nils Hartmann 37 30,44 63,86

14 37 30,07 0,38 61,00

15 Marcel Neumann 37 30,24 2,68 58,14

16 37 30,71 13,95 55,29

17 37 30,46 14,29 52,43

18 Thomas Reich 37 30,73 19,67 49,57

19 37 30,72 28,40 46,71

20 37 30,77 29,69 43,86

21 36 30,90 - 1L 41,00

22 36 31,03 - 1L 38,14

23 Robin Link 35 31,02 - 2L 35,29

24 35 30,92 - 2L 32,43

G
ru

p
p

e 
C

25 Yannick David 37 30,48 29,57

26 37 30,89 14,44 26,71

27 37 30,94 14,99 23,86

28 37 31,00 20,90 21,00

29 37 31,16 21,45 18,14

30 Lukas Ring 37 30,60 24,07 15,29

31 37 31,06 25,53 12,43

32 Tom-Florian Meister 36 31,30 - 1L 9,57

33 36 30,99 - 1L 6,71

34 Kai Stoffels 35 32,19 - 2L 3,86

35 35 32,21 - 2L 1,00

DMV WIKC-Westfalen

Coolrunners Gevelsberg

Werner Pätzold

Rasim Hvamstad

Semih Sorge

Tim Christopeit

Mallo Markowitz

Lukas Böke

Marvin Pohl

Tobias Neuber

Devin Husemann

Dennis Bröker

Tim Horstmann

Sebastian Bajnok

Kai-Marvin Möbius

Daniel Petermann

Anna Niebäumer

Karl Otto Niebäumer

Sven Melloh

Julian Hoppe

Bodo Hano

Kai Krutwig

Laurens Brandt

Volker Koczkowski

Alisah Sorge

Kevin Diehl

Jalil El-Bardawil

Adnan El-Bardawil

Christiane Sprenger
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